UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

DECEMBER 2009 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: February 8, 2010
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
416,994
1 410.95 612,629 7,490 1,659 0 254 0 936 417,930
2 412.22 623,376 10,747 5,707 0 227 0 4,895 422,825
3 413.14 631,205 7,829 3,669 0 223 0 3,046 425,871
4 413.63 635,390 4,185 2,379 0 241 0 1,821 427,692
5 414.38 641,815 6,425 5,969 0 223 0 5,303 432,995
6 415.24 649,213 7,398 7,171 0 210 0 6,207 439,202
7 415.65 652,750 3,537 2,192 0 193 0 1,390 440,592
8 416.15 657,075 4,325 1,991 0 134 0 1,836 442,428
9 416.72 662,017 4,942 4,476 0 136 0 4,106 446,534
10 417.32 667,235 5,218 2,973 0 175 0 2,790 449,324
11 417.95 672,730 5,495 4,492 0 212 0 4,248 453,572
12 418.58 678,242 5,512 4,091 0 158 0 4,207 457,779
13 419.57 686,937 8,695 8,801 0 176 0 8,531 466,310
14 420.10 691,609 4,672 1,494 0 181 0 1,228 467,538
15 421.31 702,320 10,711 1,844 0 194 0 1,449 468,987
16 422.97 717,115 14,795 3,485 0 191 0 3,326 472,313
17 424.54 731,213 14,098 4,551 0 162 0 4,287 476,600
18 426.10 745,311 14,098 4,427 0 166 0 4,405 481,005
19 427.40 757,122 11,811 4,431 0 168 0 3,861 484,866
20 428.70 768,996 11,874 9,019 0 180 0 8,486 493,352
21 430.12 782,039 13,043 4,409 0 180 0 4,414 497,766
22 431.42 794,045 12,006 4,741 0 190 0 4,295 502,061
23 432.70 805,927 11,882 4,725 0 175 0 4,252 506,313
24 433.66 814,878 8,951 3,410 0 258 0 2,990 509,303
25 434.70 824,613 9,735 3,350 0 288 0 2,931 512,234
26 435.80 834,953 10,340 3,350 0 258 0 3,059 515,293
27 436.87 845,052 10,099 8,390 0 271 0 8,000 523,293
28 437.68 852,725 7,673 2,811 0 268 0 2,296 525,589
29 438.47 860,230 7,505 2,793 0 277 0 2,435 528,024
30 439.08 866,041 5,811 1,411 0 305 0 917 528,941
31 439.88 873,682 7,641 1,405 0 0 0 1,522 530,463
TOTALS 268,543 125,616 0 6,274 0 113,469
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



